Uitslagenlijst Kievitloop
Bergen op Zoom - Zondag 21 januari 2024

M/V, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Bart Bastiaansen
2 Janijulius van dijke
3 Robert-Jan Koopmans
4 Peter Klaus
5 Tjebbe Kwik
6 Carl Dasbach
7 Dimitri Ocké
8 Patrick van Haren
9 Laura de Veth
10 Thierry Muyshondt
11 Anouk Bongaerts
12 Tanja Hellemans
13 Tini strobbe
14 Ron Dingemans
15 Wim De Clercq
16 Nancy Sterk
17 Tim van Haren

18 Henrike Blokpoel-Leendertse

19 Nick van Antwerpen
20 Adrie van bavel

21 Amanda van de Weele
22 Siem Huismans

23 Wietse van Geel

24 llse Van Gestel

25 Hidde Huismans

26 llse Stecher

27 Armand Segers

28 Marisca Belde

29 Dennis Roks

30 Kees Traas

31 Michel van Strien
32 Samantha van Dam
33 Kelly Wanrooij

34 Kiki kempenaers
35 Brian Franken

36 Rinus Baarends

37 Corina Menheere
38 Aimée van Veen

M/V, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Toon heeren
2 Douwe Schouwenaars
3 Jaco Rip
4 Jan Muller
5 Lennard van der Heiden
6 Kees van de Riet
7 Rene Traas
8 Wilbert touw
9 Arjen buijze
10 Rini Voeten
11 Rob Luijkx
12 Leon Buijs
13 Peter Gulden
14 Melina Sumpena Adinata
15 Peter Lazeroms
16 Yvonne Boot
17 José van der Linden

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Spado
Halsteren
Spado

Spado

Spado

Spado

Bergen op Zoom
Tholen

Groene Ster
Ekeren

Ekeren

Ekeren

Ekeren
Halsteren
Ekeren

Sint Philipsland
Bergen op Zoom
Dynamica

Goes

Oud Gastel
Bergen op Zoom
Halsteren
Numansdorp
Ekeren
Halsteren
Spado
Roosendaal
Spado
Oudenbosch
Kapelle
Dinteloord
Dinteloord

Putte

Putte

Spado

Spado
Sint-Annaland
Spado

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Achilles
Achilles
Scherpenisse
Achilles
Achilles
Achilles
Kapelle
Achilles
Etten-Leur
Rucphen
Achilles
Spado
Achilles
Achilles
Achilles
Achilles
Achilles

16:58
19:12
19:14
19:16
19:29
21:07
21:28
21:30
21:53
23:06
23:46
23:52
23:57
24:06
24:41
25:05
25:23
25:57
26:11
26:22
26:36
27:34
27:44
27:51
28:10
29:31
29:32
29:54
29:55
32:05
32:13
32:16
34:03
34:04
36:21
36:23
36:37
38:15

35:58
36:48
41:04
41:30
41:31
41:57
42:29
43:24
43:57
44:18
44:19
44:31
45:26
46:25
46:25
46:48
46:58
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Uitslagenlijst Kievitloop
Bergen op Zoom - Zondag 21 januari 2024

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
18 Tim Heerspink Spado 47:47
19 Jan Huffmeijer Spado 48:00
20 Roel de Jonge Roosendaal 48:03
21 Cees van Gageldonk Spado 49:24
22 Dick Ringelberg Achilles 51:12
23 Kees de Hoon Achilles 51:21
24 Marieke de Graaf Breda 52:10
25 Maickel suijkerbuijk Bergen op Zoom 52:12
26 Rini Verhoeven Achilles 52:53
27 Pim Koolwijk Hilvarenbeek 53:10
28 Cia smulders Achilles 53:37
29 Michael Boelens Bergen op Zoom 53:57
30 Jossi Fries Antwerpen 54:34
31 Ellen den Arend Etten-Leur 54:57
32 Karin de Wild Achilles 54:58
33 Hans Blommerde Spado 55:01
34 Arco Wagenvoort Goes 55:14
35 Ton Schrauwen Roosendaal 55:30
36 Jack Bergs Roosendaal 55:38
37 Rietje Corstens Spado 56:09
38 Radboud Kemme Nederlandse Triathlon Bonc 56:42
39 Mark Hartman Spado 57:55
40 Stroop-Horsten Marieke Spado 58:44
41 Lonneke Suijkerbuijk Spado 58:45
42 Karen Backx Achilles 58:53
43 lize Rijstenbil Spado 59:45
44 Leonhard van Egeraat Spado 59:53
45 Jacqueline Meijers AV '56 1:02:26
46 Roger Joos Sint-Annaland 1:06:57
47 Marcel Lagendijk Oud-Beijerland 1:07:09
48 John Koolwijk Achil '87 1:08:17

M/V, 15 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Janne Englebert Oud Gastel 54:27
2 Erik-Simon Strijk Roosendaal 57:03
3 Judith Goetheer AV '56 1:06:01
4 Chris van Antwerpen AV '56 1:08:19
5 Jan-Kees Koole AV '56 1:08:19
6 Jacques de Groot Spado 1:09:15
7 Jorgen Versteeg Halsteren 1:09:33
8 Andre Meijers AV '56 1:12:24
9 Anouk Antonissen-Kerstens Olympia Halsteren 1:12:49
10 Frans ten Brink Tholen 1:17:11
11 Hans Meesters Spado 1:20:58
12 Jan Baarends Spado 1:21:03
13 Rianne Winters Spado 1:27:27
14 Sindy Van Zomeren- van de Wate Halsteren 1:27:28
15 Samanta Jochems Halsteren 1:27:28
16 Gert-Jan van Linschoten Spado 1:28:07
17 Johan van den Berg Spado 1:29:39
18 Danny van Meel Spado 1:30:29
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